Rev. 10    2022bray.com
Series 5A Aluminum Valve Status Monitor
All information herein is proprietary, confidential, and may not be copied or reproduced without the expressed written consent of BRAY INTERNATIONAL, Inc.
The technical data herein is for general information only. Product suitability should be based solely upon customer’s detailed knowledge and experience with their application.
- 1 -
DIMENSIONS
• IP66 / 67
• NEMA 4, 4x

bray.com
BRACKET
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Single Piece Bracket Adjustable Bracket for both 30x80 and 30x130 NAMUR mounting pads (fits all S92/93/98 actuators)
30mm x 80mm 30mm x 80mm 30mm x 130mm
Bracket Type NAMUR Pattern Actuator Series Actuator Size VSM / Actuator Std. Part No.
Single Piece 30 x 80
92 / 93 063 - 128
Imperial / Imperial 5B0000-22600534
Imperial / Metric 5B0000-22630534
Metric / Metric 5B0000-22650534
98 All
Imperial / Metric 5B0000-22630534
Metric / Metric 5B0000-22650534
Adjustable
30 x 80
or
30 x 130
92 / 93
063 - 210 Imperial / Imperial 5B0000-22601534
063 - 255
Imperial / Metric 5B0000-22631534
Metric / Metric 5B0000-22651534
98 All
Imperial / Metric 5B0000-22631534
Metric / Metric 5B0000-22651534
Switch
Configuration
2 2 Switches
5A000X-126X X XXX
Thread Type
0 Imperial
5 Metric
Body Material
536 Polyester coated
die-cast aluminum
Indicator
Language
E English
Indicator
Color
2 Red Closed/
Green Open
3 Yellow Closed/
Black Open
4 Green Closed/
Red Open
/ E X
No Additional
Characters
Standard English
Red Closed/Yellow Open
Switch Option
A SPDT Mechanical Switch
B SPDT Mechanical Gold Plated
Switch (Low Power)
C PNP N.O., 3-Wire Switch
D NPN N.O., 3-Wire Switch
E PNP N.C., 3-Wire Switch
F 140V, 2-Wire Switch
G 250V, 2-Wire Switch
H NAMUR Intrinsically Safe Switch
K SPDT Reed Switch
R NPN N.C., 3-Wire Switch